Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Marshall B #14 HOBBOLOD | 845 FsL + 17 o5

Lea County, New Mexico
249 2.49 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09
750 5.01 0.25 0.44 2.19 3.28
1272 5.22 0.40 0.70 3.65 6.94
1545 2.73 0.20 0.35 0.96 7.89
1772 2.27 1.50 2.63 5.96 13.85
1863 0.9 2.00 3.50 3.19 17.03
2044 1.81 1.90 3.33 6.02 23.05
2180 1.36 2.10 3.00 4.08 2713
2633 4.53 1.80 3.15 14.27 41.40
2861 2.28 1.70 2.98 6.78 48.19
3042 3.00 2.00 3.50 10.50 58.69
3223 1.81 1.40 2.45 4.43 63.12
3450 2.27 1.40 2.45 5.56 68.68
3768 3.18 1.90 3.33 10.57 79.25
3903 1.35 1.50 2.63 3.54 82.80
4266 3.63 0.40 0.70 2.54 85.34
4492 2.26 1.30 2.28 5.14 90.48
4672 1.80 0.40 0.70 1.26 91.74
4943 2.71 0.20 0.35 0.95 92.69
5260 317 0.10 0.18 0.55 93.24
5442 1.82 0.70 1.23 2.23 95.47
5805 3.63 0.50 0.88 3.18 98.65
6166 3.61 0.40 0.70 2.53 101.18
6438 . 2.72 0.40 0.70 1.90 103.08
6620 1.82 0.40 0.70 1.27 104.36

Archie Brown - Géneral Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ’ 92 day of Manttr . 2010 by
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Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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“'n:'v""”;' MARY C. HOUTS
"-_“"; Notary Public, State of Texas
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